
           NURSERY (Mrs. Renu Pathak) 

 

 

LKG – A (Ms Mehak Jasuja) 

  

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

MON - Renu 

 
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Jyoti Renu Renu Renu Jyoti 

TUE - Renu 

 

Jyoti Renu Renu Renu Jyoti 

WED - Renu Jyoti CCA 

Renu 

CCA 

Renu 

Renu Jyoti 

THU - Mehak 

 

Jyoti Games Renu Renu Jyoti 

FRI - Renu Jyoti Renu Renu Renu 

(Activity) 

Renu/Jyoti 

Activity 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

MON - Mehak 

Hindi 
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Mehak 

Maths 

Games Rhymes Jyoti 

M&V 

Mehak 

Reading 

TUE - Mehak 

Hindi 

Mehak 

Maths 

Jyoti 

English 

Mehak 

Stories 

Jyoti 

M&V 

Mehak 

Reading 

WED - Mehak 

Hindi 

Mehak 

Maths 

Jyoti 

CCA 

Mehak 

CCA 

Jyoti 

M&V 

Mehak 

Reading 

THU - Music 

Seema 

Mehak 

Maths 

Jyoti 

English 

Mehak 

Hindi 

Jyoti 

M&V 

Mehak 

Reading 

FRI - Comp 

Usha 

Mehak 

Maths 

Jyoti 

English 

Mehak 

Hindi 

Jyoti/Mehak 

Activity 

Mehak 

Activity 



UKG – A (Mrs. Meena Bajpai) 

 

 

UKG – B (Mrs Kavitha N) 

 

  

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

MON - Music  

Seema 
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

English 

Amita 

Hindi 

Meena 

Maths 

Meena 

Games 

Ashish 

Rhymes 

Meena 

TUE - Computer 

Usha 

Hindi 

Meena 

English 

Amita 

Maths 

Meena 

M&V 

Amita 

Reading 

Meena 

WED - Maths 

Meena 

Hindi 

Meena 

CCA CCA English 

Amita 

Rhymes 

Meena 

THU - Maths 

Meena 

English 

Amita 

Stories 

Kavitha N 

Hindi 

Meena 

Book Work 

Meena 

M&V 

Amita 

FRI - Hindi 

Meena 

Maths 

Meena 

English 

Amita 

M&V 

Amita 

Activity Activity 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

MON - Computer  

Usha  
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Hindi  

Kavitha  

Maths  

Kavitha 

English 

Amita 

Stories  

Meena 

Rhymes  

Kavitha  

TUE - Music 

Seema  

Maths  

Kavitha  

Hindi 

Kavitha 

English 

Amita 

Rhymes  

Kavitha  

M&V 

Amita 

WED - Maths 

Kavitha  

English  

Amita  

CCA CCA Hindi 

Kavitha 

Book 

Kavitha  

THU - English 

Amita  

Hindi 

Kavitha  

M&V  

Amita 

Games Maths  

Kavitha 

Rhymes  

Kavitha  

FRI - English  

Amita  

M&V  

Amita  

Hindi 

Kavitha 

Maths  

Kavitha 

Activity  Activity  



CLASS – I A Mrs Pushpa Pandey 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - K  

 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Eng 

Monalisa 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Hindi 

Sunita 

EVS 

Pushpa 

Maths 

Poonam 

Com 

Usha 

Music 

Seema 

TUE - EVS 

Pushpa 

EVS 

Pushpa 

Eng 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Poonam 
Com 

Usha 

Hindi  

Sunita 

Games 

Ashish 

Lib 

Pushpa 

WED - CCA CCA Eng 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Poonam 
GK 

Seema 

Maths 

Poonam 

Hindi 

Sunita 

Eng 

Monalisa 

THU - K Eng 

Monalisa 

Eng 

Monalisa 

Hindi 

Sunita 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Com  

Usha 

M/E 

Pushpa 

Maths 

Poonam 

FRI - Games 

Ashish 

EVS 

Pushpa 

Eng 

Monalisa 

Hindi 

Sunita 

EVS 

Pushpa 

GK 

Seema 

Hindi 

Sunita 

Maths 

Poonam  

 

            CLASS I-B Mrs Anita Ray  

 

 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 – 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 

10:25 

4 

10:25 – 11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Hindi 

Anita 
 

 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

K M/E 

Anita 

GK 

Seema 

Maths 

Sunita 

Games 

Ashish  

Eng  

Rekha 

EVS 

Madhulika 

TUE - Hindi 

Anita 

EVS 

Madhuli

ka 

Hindi 

Anita 

Eng 

Rekha 

Maths 

Sunita 

GK 

Seema 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Maths 

Sunita 

WED - CCA CCA Maths 

Sunita 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Eng 

Rekha 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Com 

Usha 

Eng 

Rekha  

THU - Hindi 

Anita 

K  Hindi 

Anita 

Eng 

Rekha 

Com 

Usha 

Maths 

Sunita 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Eng 

Rekha 

FRI - Hindi 

Anita 

Music 

Seema 

Maths 

Sunita 

Games 

Ashish  

Eng 

Rekha 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Lib. 

Seema 

Com 

Usha  



 CLASS II – A Mrs Poonam Daulta 

 

CLASS II – B Mrs Rekha 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Maths 

Poonam 
 

 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Eng 

Sunita 

Hindi 

Rekha 

Com 

Usha 

Maths 

Poonam 

EVS 

Pushpa 

K  Eng 

Sunita  

TUE - Maths 

Poonam 

Eng  

Sunita 

Hindi 

Rekha 

Com 

Usha 

M/E 

Pushpa 

Hindi 

Rekha  

EVS 

Pushpa 

A/C 

Nishtha 

WED - CCA CCA Hindi 

Rekha 

Com 

Usha 

Eng 

Sunita 

Lib.  

Ashish  

EVS 

Pushpa 

Games 

Ashish  

THU - Maths 

Poonam 

EVS 

Pushpa 

Hindi 

Rekha 

GK 

Seema 

Eng  

Sunita  

Music 

Seema  

K  Eng 

Sunita  

FRI - Maths 

Poonam 

Games 

Ashish  

Maths 

Poonam  

GK 

Seema 

A/C  

Nishtha 

Eng 

Sunita  

EVS 

Pushpa 

Hindi  

Rekha  

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Eng  

Rekha  

 

 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

GK 

Seema 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Hindi 

Poonam  

M/E 

Seema 
Maths 

Anita 

Hindi 

Poonam  

K  

TUE - Eng  

Rekha 

Games 

Ashish  
EVS 

Madhulika 

Maths 

Anita  

Hindi 

Poonam  
A/C 

Nishtha 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Eng 

Rekha  

WED - CCA CCA Lib.  

Seema  

EVS 

Madhulika 

Hindi  

Poonam  

Maths 

Anita  

Eng 

Rekha  
Com 

Usha  

THU - Eng  

Rekha 

GK 

Seema 

EVS 

Madhulika 

Com 

Usha  
Games  

Ashish 

Maths 

Anita 

Hindi  

Poonam 
K  

FRI - Eng  

Rekha 

Maths 

Anita  

Music 

Seema  

Com  

Usha  
Hindi  

Poonam  

Maths 

Anita  

Eng  

Rekha  
A/C 

Nishtha  



CLASS III – A Mrs Sunita 

  

             

           CLASS III – B Monalisa Mahapatra 

 

            

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Hindi 

Sunita  
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Eng 

Poonam 

Com  

Usha  

Maths 

Sunesh 

K  EVS 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Sunesh 

A/C 

Nishtha 

TUE - Hindi 

Sunita 

Eng 

Poonam 

Com  

Usha 

EVS 

Monalisa  

Games 

Ashish  

Maths 

Sunesh 

Eng 

Poonam 

Eng 

Poonam  

WED - CCA CCA Com  

Usha 

EVS 

Monalisa 

GK 

Nishtha 

Hindi 

Sunita 

Maths 

Sunesh 

Music 

Seema  

THU - Hindi 

Sunita 

Eng 

Poonam 

Lib. 

Nishtha  

Maths 

Sunesh  

K  EVS 

Monalisa 

A/C 

Nishtha 

M/E 

Seema 

FRI - Hindi 

Sunita 

Eng 

Poonam 

GK 

Nishtha 

EVS 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Sunesh  

Eng 

Poonam  

Games 

Ashish  

Hindi 

Sunita  

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 

10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 
1

1
:0

0
 –

 B
R

E
A

K
 –

 1
1

:2
5

 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Eng 

Monalisa  
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Maths 

Sunesh 

Maths 

Sunesh 

Hindi 

Anita 

EVS 

Rekha 

K  GK 

Nishtha  

M/E 

Ashish  

TUE - Eng 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Sunesh 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Music 

Seema  

EVS 

Rekha 

Games 

Ashish  

Com 

Usha  

Hindi  

Anita 

WED - CCA CCA Hindi 

Anita  

Maths 

Sunesh 

Eng 

Monalisa  

EVS 

Rekha 

Games 

Ashish  

Lib.  

Madhulika 

THU - Eng 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Sunesh 

Com 

Usha  

Hindi 

Anita  

EVS 

Rekha  

K  Hindi 

Anita  

Eng 

Monalisa  

FRI - Eng 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Sunesh 

EVS 

Rekha 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Com  

Usha  

GK 

Nishtha  

Hindi  

Anita  

Eng  

Monalisa  



           CLASS – IV Mrs Sunesh Yadav 

 

              

 CLASS – V Mrs Madhulika Rawat 

 

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 

10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 

1
1

:0
0

 –
 B

R
E

A
K

 –
 1

1
:2

5
 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - EVS 

Sunesh 
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

Com  

Usha  

K  Hindi  

Pushpa  

Eng  

Madhulika  

Eng 

Madhulika  

Maths  

Monalisa  

M/C 

Anita 

TUE - EVS 

Sunesh 

Com  

Usha  

Games 

Ashish  

Hindi  

Pushpa 

Eng  

Madhulika 

Maths 

Monalisa 

Maths 

Monalisa 

 

Music  

Seema  

WED - CCA CCA Eng 

Madhulika  

Hindi  

Pushpa 

Eng  

Madhulika 

Maths 

Monalisa  

GK 

Nishtha 

EVS 

Sunesh 

THU - EVS 

Sunesh 

A/C 

Nishtha 

K  Hindi  

Pushpa 

Eng  

Madhulika 

Hindi 

Pushpa  

Maths 

Monalisa  

Com  

Usha  

FRI - EVS 

Sunesh 

GK 

Nishtha 

Eng  

Madhulika  

Hindi  

Pushpa 

Maths 

Monalisa  

Lib.  

Ashish 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Games 

Ashish  

DAYS ZERO 

8:15 

– 

8:30 

1 

8:30 – 

9:05 

09:05-

09:15  

2 

9:15 – 

9:50 

3 

9:50 – 

10:25 

4 

10:25 – 

11:00 
1

1
:0

0
 –

 B
R

E
A

K
 –

 1
1

:2
5

 

5 

11:25 – 12:00 

6 

12:00 – 12:35 

7 

12:35 – 1:10 

8 

1:10 – 1:45 

MON - Eng 

Madhulika  
 

 

 

Fruit 

Break 

 

GK 

Nishtha 

Hindi  

Pushpa  

K  EVS 

Anita 

Maths 

Sunesh  

Music 

Seema  

Hindi 

Pushpa  

TUE - Eng 

Madhulika 

GK 

Nishtha 

Hindi  

Pushpa 

Maths 

Sunesh  

Maths 

Sunesh  

EVS 

Anita 

M/C 

Seema 

Eng 

Madhulika  

WED - CCA CCA Hindi  

Pushpa 

Games 

Ashish  

EVS 

Anita 

Maths 

Sunesh 

Music 

Seema  

A/C 

Nishtha 

THU - Eng 

Madhulika 

Com 

Usha  

Hindi  

Pushpa 

K  EVS 

Anita 

A/C 

Nishtha 

Maths 

Sunesh  

Lib.  

Ashish  

FRI - Eng 

Madhulika 

Com 

Usha  

Games 

Ashish  

Maths 

Sunesh  

EVS 

Anita 

Hindi  

Pushpa  

Com 

Usha  

Eng  

Madhulika  


